Phone Number Email Address

Company Name

Contact Name

Business Address

7075424862
4804876638
8666771997
5136663354
0800364205
8003642059
5134585987
4084831517
4133767032
7074338389
8054820101
7075851221
7074785374
7737221900
9492544792
3024501923
7606375080
7078881087
5303654000
7074330323
5303431981

dwhitfield@argonautconstructors.com
bhem@bidjudge.com
ghs@bidnet.com
dodge.docs@construction.com
content@constructconnect.com
content@constructconnect.com
kathy.lyons@constructconnect.com
liz@constructionbidsource.com
jayalakshmil@construction.com
rich@engelkeconstruction.com
tom@epsprep.com
annette@ghilotti.com
Mike@hgeinc.com
fkazienko@multielectric.com
info@mzbinc.com
sourcemanagement@napc.me
mainoffice@pave-tech.com
christian@precisionexcavatingandgrading.com
john.bailey@spmnw.com
estimating@terraconconstructors.com
elizabeth@vceonline.com

Argonaut Constructors

Bidjudge

Bidnet

Company Information
constructconnect
ConstructConnect
ConstructConnect

Construction Bid Source

Dodge Data & Analytics

Engelke Construction

Extreme Pressure Systems Inc.
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.
Harris General Engineering

Multi Electric Mfg

MZB Traffic Management Inc.
North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC
Pave-Tech Inc.

Precision Excavating and Grading
Specialized Pavement Marking
Terracon Constructors Inc

Valley Contractors Exchange

Denise Whitfield
Bhem Rob

Bid Net

Adam Bouman
Michael Stubbs
Morgan Stinson
Kathy Lyons
Elizabeth Strycker

jayalakshmi jayalakshmi

Richard Engelke
Tom Navarro
Annette Conley
Mike Harris
Frank Kazienko
Humayun Aziz
Eric Johnson
Rudy C. Zavalani
Christian Robertson
John Bailey
Steve Lydon
Elizabeth Carter

360 Sutton Place Santa Rosa, CA 95407
PO Box 1022

15 British American

300 American Metro Blvd #185

3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, ,

3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800

3825 Edwards Road, Cincinnati, OH 45209
P.O.Box 1735

4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150

PO Box 1387

752 Calle Plano Camarillo Ca 93012

246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
1129 Industrial Ave, Petaluma, CA 94952

10501 Franklin Ave, Suite 400 Franklin Park, IL 60131

1192 Athlone Lane

320 W. Ohio St., Suite 300, Chicago, IL
3043 Harding Street, Carlsbad, CA 92008
129 N Cloverdale Blvd Unit 7

19652 N. Hirsch Ct

PO

951 E 8th Street
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