

Phone Number	Email Address	Company Name	Contact Name	Business Address
7075424862	dwhitfield@argonautconstructors.com	Argonaut Constructors	Denise Whitfield	360 Sutton Place Santa Rosa, CA 95407
4804876638	bhem@bidjudge.com	Bidjudge	Bhem Rob	PO Box 1022
8666771997	gbs@bidnet.com	Bidnet	Bid Net	15 British American
5136663354	dodge.docs@construction.com	Company Information	Adam Bouman	300 American Metro Blvd #185
0800364205	content@constructconnect.com	constructconnect	Michael Stubbs	3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, ,
8003642059	content@constructconnect.com	ConstructConnect	Morgan Stinson	3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800
5134585987	kathy.lyons@constructconnect.com	ConstructConnect	Kathy Lyons	3825 Edwards Road, Cincinnati, OH 45209
4084831517	liz@constructionbidsource.com	Construction Bid Source	Elizabeth Strycker	P. O. Box 1735
4133767032	jayalakshmi@construction.com	Dodge Data & Analytics	jayalakshmi jayalakshmi	4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150
7074338389	rich@engelkeconstruction.com	Engelke Construction	Richard Engelke	PO Box 1387
8054820101	tom@epsprep.com	Extreme Pressure Systems Inc.	Tom Navarro	752 Calle Plano Camarillo Ca 93012
7075851221	annette@ghilotti.com	Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.	Annette Conley	246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
7074785374	Mike@hgeinc.com	Harris General Engineering	Mike Harris	1129 Industrial Ave, Petaluma, CA 94952
7737221900	fkazienko@multielectric.com	Multi Electric Mfg	Frank Kazienko	10501 Franklin Ave, Suite 400 Franklin Park, IL 60131
9492544792	info@mzbinc.com	MZB Traffic Management Inc.	Humayun Aziz	1192 Athlone Lane
3024501923	sourcemanagement@napc.me	North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC	Eric Johnson	320 W. Ohio St., Suite 300, Chicago, IL
7606375080	mainoffice@pave-tech.com	Pave-Tech Inc.	Rudy C. Zavalani	3043 Harding Street, Carlsbad, CA 92008
7078881087	christian@precisionexcavatingandgrading.com	Precision Excavating and Grading	Christian Robertson	129 N Cloverdale Blvd Unit 7
5303654000	john.bailey@spmnw.com	Specialized Pavement Marking	John Bailey	19652 N. Hirsch Ct
7074330323	estimating@terraconconstructors.com	Terracon Constructors Inc	Steve Lydon	PO
5303431981	elizabeth@vceonline.com	Valley Contractors Exchange	Elizabeth Carter	951 E 8th Street